CMS-Approved Accreditation Organization Contact Information

Organization Pr_l(_)gram Address Contact Foms E-Mail Address
ype Number
Accreditation ASCs 5250 Old Orchard Road Villanueva, 847-853-6063 | mvillanueva@aaahc.org
Association for Suite 200 Michon
Ambulatory Health Skokie, IL 60077 847-853-6073 | mgravesmill@aaahc.org
Care (AAAHC) Gravesmill, Meg
847-852-7082 | mramahi@aaahc.org
Ramahi, Marcella
Accreditation HHAS 4700 Falls of the Neuse Sylvester, Barb 919-785-1214 | bsylvester@achc.org
Commission for Health | Hospices | Rd
Care, Inc. (ACHC) Suite 280 Hughes, Matt 919-785-1214 | mhughes@achc.org
Raleigh, NC 27609
Pazun, Julie 919-785-1214 | jpazun@achc.org
American Association | ASCs 5101 Washington Street Baker, Pamela 847-775-1970 | pamela@aaaasf.org
for Accreditation of OPTs Suite 2F
Ambulatory Surgery RHCs P.O. Box 9500 Pearcy, Jeff 847-775-1970 | jeff@aaaasf.org
Facilities (AAAASF) Gurnee, IL 60031
American Osteopathic | ASCs 142 East Ontario Street Cappiello, Joseph | 312-202-8072 | jcappiello@hfap.org
Association/Healthcare | CAHs Chicago, IL 60611-2864
Facilities Accreditation | Hospitals Robins, Beverly | 312-202-8062 | brobins@hfap.org
Program (AOA/HFAP)
Zarski, Mike 312-202-8047 | mzarski@osteotech.org
Community Health HHAS 1275 K Street Duncombe, Terry | 202-862-3413 | tduncombe@chapinc.org
Accreditation Program | Hospice Suite 800

(CHAP)

Washington, D.C. 20005

Farmer, Kathy

Scott, Linda

202-862-3413

202-862-3413

kfarmer@chapinc.org

Iscott@chapinc.og
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Organization Pr_:_)gram Address Contact Foms E-Mail Address
ype Number
DNV Healthcare Hospitals | 400 Techne Center Drive, | Horine, Patrick 513-388-4888 | patrick.horine@dnv.com
(DNVHC) CAHs Suite 100
Milford, OH 45150 Scott, Darrel 513-388-4862 | darrel.scott@dnv.com
The Joint Commission | ASCs One Renaissance Blvd Kurtz, Trisha 202-783-6655 | pkurtz@jointcommission.org
Jo CAHs Oakbrook Terrace, IL
HHAS 60081 Weinberger, Gail | 630-792-5766 | gweinberger@jointcommission.
Hospice org
Hospitals
Psych
Hospitals
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